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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Cabramurra SMHEA AWS {station 072161}. Cloud observations are from Tumbarumba Post Office {station
072043}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

17W4219.06N15813.319:5146E1.219.27.8Sa1
13W4919.515N06214.623:0539E021.110.2Su2
24NNW7114.422NNW88513.918:0776WSW016.413.9Mo3
30NW1000.020N81003.319:2181W8.83.70.5Tu4
31W855.728W81000.100:2994W22.06.8-0.2We5
15W6412.313W0806.610:3139W013.8-0.2Th6
22N3617.628NW73513.115:3152NNW018.76.5Fr7
31W6615.126NNW69212.312:3063W017.012.3Sa8
19W688.69W3915.012:0435WNW0.69.62.3Su9
30W5311.317WNW0875.811:0848WNW012.62.8Mo10
44W1001.131W4726.111:5494W07.03.2Tu11
20NW628.617WSW0690.707:2239SW3.410.0-2.9We12
37W2914.533WNW0387.715:2389W015.50.6Th13
31W5115.611WNW4609.300:1150WNW016.17.1Fr14
39WNW4618.250N57312.111:0870NNW1.619.69.0Sa15
44WNW4511.928WNW2769.912:2872NW0.214.17.4Su16
41W893.233W81002.000:3596W24.85.71.6Mo17
24W7611.317WSW81005.312:0441WSW1.812.51.6Tu18
37WNW5815.822NW17810.910:2867W016.45.3We19
37W4514.713WNW67010.314:2561WNW0.215.99.2Th20
30E7711.037E2876.500:0657ESE0.413.12.4Fr21
17N9612.320NNE88811.201:5054ENE016.06.3Sa22
24WSW9214.128NNW710010.815:4161WNW2.016.410.1Su23
20W5919.37ESE77713.012:3846WNW0.420.28.2Mo24
30WNW4318.624W17814.515:2383WNW019.912.9Tu25
46W6011.928NNW76111.414:08109WNW014.310.6We26
39W5512.331WNW0357.712:0161W013.75.9Th27
54W3315.739WNW0659.710:0674W017.16.4Fr28
39W899.433NW81008.213:0283WNW2.011.77.4Sa29
24WNW874.230W61003.517:1270WNW11.85.13.5Su30

Statistics for November 2025
306412.2234778.614.05.7Mean
13W290.06N0350.13.7-2.9Lowest
54W10019.550N810014.6109WNW24.821.113.9Highest

81.2Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

